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*Pro/ Am Registration Fees

Pro/Am, Student/ Student Single Dance and Solo Fees
Entry Fees
Closed & Open Single Dance
Solo Exhibition Routines
Pro/Am Multi-Dance Championships
‘WDSS Championships
Senior 4 - Dance Championships
Bronze & Silver 2 Dance Championships
Bronze & Silver 3 Dance Championships
Rising Star Championships
Bronze Men’s only Championships
Silver Men’s Only Championships
Open Men’s Only Championships
Bronze & Silver 6 Dance Championships
Open 9 & 10 Dance Championships
(Best of the Best) 9 & 10 Dance Championships
Night Club Dance Championships
Pro/Am Scholarships
Closed Bronze Scholarships
Closed Silver Scholarships
Closed Gold Scholarships
Open Gold Scholarships
TB / Pre-Teen / Junior / ( Pro-Am, Solo Star, Amateur, and Mixed)
Closed & Open Single Dances
Solo Exhibition Routines
Formation Routines
TB / Pre-Teen / Junior / Youth ( Pro/am & Solo Star)
Closed Bronze Multi-dance
Closed Silver Multi-dance
Closed Gold & Open Multi-dance

** Amateur Registration Fees

*Professional Registration Fees

* Ballroom Admission Tickets ARE INCLUDED with the Pro/Am, Amateur and Professional Registration Fees for the
session they are dancing. Professional Registration Fees will be waived if professionals enter more than 50 pro/am entries.

Registration Deadline July 23t 2025
Please make Certified Checks and Money Orders payable to: THE NV BALL
The NV BALL

2150 S Rainbow BLVD suite 105 Las Vegas, NV 89102/ Info@thenvball.com/ 818.793.4064
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$50
$200

$225
$180
$90

$135
$200
$135
$180
$225
$225
$270
$270
$105

$150
$195
$225
$225

$30
$95
$150
$50
$70
$90
See Entry Form(s)

See Entry Form(s)

Email all forms to entries@thenvball.com
(No personal/studios checks will be accepted after deadline)
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